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INITIAL GROUP WEIGHT VARIATION REPORT

Stage

PARACETAMOL_15 MG

PARA_123

10.500( +0.50)

EQ001

CompressionStd. Group Wt. of Tab. (gm)

Std. Lower Limit (gm)

No. of Samples

9.500( -0.50)

Product Name

Std. Upper Limit (gm)

BFG Code No.

Department

BAL001

BT-COM-01

Equipment Code No.

10.000

QCBatch No.

9.499 1

10.500

9.8330Average Weight

0No. Of Group Wt. Above Limit

No. Of Group Wt. Below Limit

Test Results

Max Group Wt. of Tab. (gm)

Min Group Wt. of Tab. (gm)

End Weight (gm) 9.499

Balance Code No.

10

Start Weight (gm)

NASide

Page No. _______of_______

9.500

Test No. Date Time Side Group Weight (gm) Test Result Performed By

 1. 06.04.2024 12:16:03 Single 9.500 Complies kuldeep

 2. 06.04.2024 12:16:15 Single 10.500 Complies kuldeep

 3. 06.04.2024 12:47:57 Single 9.499 Not Complies kuldeep

  NA

Checked by
Date

 : Devendra

out of limit

 : 08.04.2024

Result: Not Complies
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